Selectronic Premier Electric Showers
Key Features
• Smooth contoured styling with high contrast controls
for ease of visibility
• Highly accurate, temperature control to +/- 0.5oC
for comfortable safe showering
• Large LED digital temperature display
• All push-button controlled with tactile identification

metal reinforced brackets
• 2 metre flexible anti-kink hose
• Adjustable showerhead riser clamp
• Soap dish and hose retention ring
• Includes a RF receiver module and integral shower
PCB for wireless connection to all leading brand level
access waste pumps (The pump and drain kit are
not supplied).
Premier WPCPremier STANDARD Premier PLUS
Trusted by UK care industry professionals, Selectronic Premier thermostatic showers
offer unrivalled instant electric shower temperature control accuracy and temperature lock
options to ensure a comfortable and safe showering experience for all users.
Catalogue
Number
Model/Description
100054 RSELP85S Selectronic Premier STANDARD 8.5kW
100061 RSELP95S Selectronic Premier STANDARD 9.5kW
100078 RSELP108S Selectronic Premier STANDARD 10.8kW
Catalogue
Number
Model/Description
100085 RSELP85P Selectronic Premier PLUS 8.5kW
100092 RSELP95P Selectronic Premier PLUS 9.5kW
100108 RSELP108P Selectronic Premier PLUS 10.8kW
Catalogue
Number
Model/Description
100115 RSELP85WPC Selectronic Premier WPC